
October 2022

STORAGE 1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION** PRECIP**

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW 
C.F.S.

POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

553.2

1 2,193.92 552.1 -1.1 -70 16 0 456 17 0.10 0.00

2 2,193.89 551.9 -0.2 32 4 0 87 29 0.17 0.00

3 2,193.76 551.2 -0.8 37 20 0 372 26 0.15 0.00

4 2,193.63 550.4 -0.8 8 1 0 366 22 0.13 0.00

5 2,193.40 549.1 -1.3 -67 3 0 582 22 0.13 0.00

6 2,193.31 548.6 -0.5 0 10 0 223 31 0.18 0.00

7 2,193.21 548.0 -0.6 96 63 0 300 26 0.15 0.00

8 2,193.09 547.3 -0.7 53 73 0 309 22 0.13 0.00

9 2,192.96 546.5 -0.8 -42 15 0 294 29 0.17 0.00

10 2,192.84 545.8 -0.7 -36 2 0 293 17 0.10 0.00

11 2,192.72 545.2 -0.7 37 2 0 355 29 0.17 0.00

12 2,192.60 544.5 -0.7 64 85 0 304 24 0.14 0.00

13 2,192.45 543.6 -0.9 -55 3 0 353 25 0.15 0.00

14 2,192.33 542.9 -0.7 80 88 0 324 17 0.10 0.00

15 2,192.20 542.2 -0.7 -17 18 0 323 20 0.12 0.00

16 2,192.09 541.5 -0.6 7 10 0 293 24 0.14 0.00

17 2,192.02 541.1 -0.4 17 36 0 168 17 0.10 0.00

18 2,191.95 540.7 -0.4 9 10 0 181 20 0.12 0.00

19 2,191.85 540.1 -0.6 -24 14 0 242 8 0.05 0.00

20 2,191.76 539.6 -0.5 35 23 0 252 20 0.12 0.00

21 2,191.68 539.2 -0.5 -36 2 0 177 15 0.09 0.00

22 2,191.58 538.6 -0.6 -36 9 0 223 20 0.12 0.00

23 2,191.52 538.3 -0.3 83 50 0 177 29 0.17 0.00

24 2,191.44 537.8 -0.5 31 24 0 221 17 0.10 0.00

25 2,191.33 537.2 -0.6 -70 6 0 228 13 0.08 0.00

26 2,191.27 536.8 -0.3 72 22 0 205 18 0.11 0.00

27 2,191.18 536.3 -0.5 -6 20 0 219 15 0.09 0.00

28 2,191.11 535.9 -0.4 55 0 0 244 13 0.08 0.00

29 2,191.04 535.5 -0.4 46 0 0 236 12 0.07 0.00

30 2,190.93 534.9 -0.6 -28 0 0 278 10 0.06 0.00

31 2,190.89 534.7 -0.2 91 69 0 124 12 0.07 0.00

TOTALS -18.6 366 698 0 8,409 619 3.66 0.00

ACRE-FEET -18,600 726 1,384 0 16,679 1,228

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION
                      ** Evaporation and precipitation records taken from station at Trinity River Hatchery.

Precipitation

This month = 0.00
October 01, 2022 To date = 0.00

SUMMARY   
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 1,384 Outlet 16,679
Spill 0

Total 18063.7345

Historical Archive and Report Database
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Run Date: 4/25/2023


